	School
	AD
	Girls
	Boys

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Alvirne High School
200 Derry Road
Hudson, NH 03051
		
	Ms. Karen Bonney
595-1572
kbonney@alvirnehs.org



	y
	y

	Bishop Brady High School
25 Columbus Avenue
Concord, NH 03301
		
	Mr. Fred Vezina
224-7418
fvezina@bishopbrady.edu



	y
	y

		
	Bow High School
32 White Rock Hill Road
Bow, NH 03304 



		
	Mr. James Kaufman
x303
jimk@bownet.org



	y
	y

	Conant High School
3 Conant Way
Jaffrey, NH 03452
		
	Mr. Rob Clark
532-8122 ext. 289
r.clark@sau47.org



	y
	y

	Con-Val Regional High School
184 Hancock Road
Peterborough, NH 03458
		
	Mr. Jon Hall
371-0301
jhall@conval.edu



	y
	y

	Keene High School
43 Arch Street
Keene, NH 03431
		
	Ms. Leslie Farmer
352-0640 x3078
lfarmer@sau29.org



	y
	y

		
	Laconia High School
345 Union Avenue
Laconia, NH 03246 



		
	Mr. Jim Chase
524-3350 x114
jchase@laconia.k12.nh.us



	y
	Y

		
	Lebanon High School
195 Hanover Street
Lebanon, NH 03766 



		
	Ms. Kelley Carey
x3012
kcarey@sau88.net



	y
	Y

	Littleton High School
159 Oak Hill Avenue
Littleton, NH 03561
		
	Mr. Jeff Soule
444-5186
jsoule@littletonschools.org



	y
	Y

		
	Manchester Memorial High School
1 Crusader Way
Manchester, NH 03103 



	Mr. John Quirk
628-6007
jquirk@mansd.org
	y
	y

		
	

	
	Milford High School
100 West Street
Milford, NH 03055 



		Mr. Marc Maurais
x3227
mmaurais@sau40.com
	



	y
	y

		
	Moultonborough Academy
PO Box 228
25 Blake Road
Moultonborough, NH 03254 



		
	Mr. Matthew Swedberg
476-5517
mswedberg@sau45.org



	y
	y

		
	Pinkerton Academy
5 Pinkerton Street
Derry, NH 03038 



		
	Dr. Tim Powers
x2115
tpowers@pinkertonacademy.org



	y
	y

	Plymouth Regional High School
86 Old Ward Bridge Road
Plymouth, NH 03264
		
	Mr. Charles Lenahan
536-1444 x6
clenahan@prhs.sau48.org



	y
	y

	Profile School
691 Profile Road
Bethlehem, NH 03574
		
	Mr. Jack Bartlett
823-7411 X204 cell-616-1585
jabart@profile.k12.nh.us



	y
	y

	Souhegan High School
PO Box 1152
412 Boston Post Rd
Amherst, NH 03031
		
	Mr. Dick Miller
X5331
dmiller@sprise.com



	y
	y

	Timberlane Regional High School
36 Greenough Road
Plaistow, NH 03865
		
	Mr. Angelo Fantasia
382-6541 x 3941
angelo.fantasia@timberlane.net



	y
	y

	Wilton-Lyndeborough High School
57 School Rd PO Box 255
Wilton, NH 03086
		
	Mr. Brice Miller
(603)325-0965
b.miller@sau63.org



	y
	y

	Winnisquam Regional High School
435 W. Main Street
Tilton, NH 03276
		
	Mr. Zachary Medlock
zmedlock@wrsdsau59.org 



	y
	y

	Bedford High School
47B Nashua Road
Bedford, NH 03110
		
	Mr. William Whitmore
310-9010
whitmoreb@sau25.net



	y
	y

		
	Berlin High School
550 Willard Street
Berlin, NH 03570 



		
	Mr. Craig Melanson
752-4122 x1564
cmelanso@sau3.org



	y
	y

		
	Coe-Brown Northwood Academy
907 First NH Turnpike
Northwood, NH 03261 



		
	Mr. Matthew Skidds
X 154
mskidds@coebrown.org



	y
	y

		
	Concord High School
170 Warren Street
Concord, NH 03301 



		
	Mr. Steve Mello
225-0819
smell@concordnhschools.net



	y
	y

	Derryfield School
2108 River Road
Manchester, NH 03104
		
	Mr. Leonard McCaigue
669-4524 X2251
lmccaigue@derryfield.org



	y
	y

	Gilford High School
88 Alvah Wilson Road
Gilford, NH 03249
		
	Mr. David Pinkham
x251
dpinkham@gilford.k12.nh.us



	y
	y

		
	Inter-Lakes High School
1 Laker Lane
Meredith, NH 03253 



		
	Mr. Jeff Cloos
279-6162
jeff.cloos@interlakes.org



	y
	y

	Kennett High School
409 Eagles Way
North Conway, NH 03860
		
	Ms Kerry Brady
356-4335
k_brady@sau9.org



	y
	y

	Londonderry High School
295 Mammoth Road
Londonderry, NH 03053
		
	Mr. Howard Sobolov
432-6941 x2306
hsobolov@londonderry.org



	y
	y

	Manchester High School West
9 Notre Dame Avenue
Manchester, NH 03102
		
	Ms. Sarah Dumais
628-6189
sdumais@mansd.org



	y
	y

	Merrimack High School
38 McElwain Street
Merrimack, NH 03054
		
	Eric Sabean
603-365-9110
eric.sabean@merrimack.k12.nh.us



	y
	y

		
	Monadnock Regional High School
580 Old Homestead Highway
Swanzey, NH 03446 



		
	Mr. Thomas Stewart
x 6719
tstewart@mrsd.org



	y
	y

	Nashua High School North
10 Chuck Druding Drive
Nashua, NH 03063
		
	Mr. Thomas Arria
589-6601
arriat@nashua.edu 

Mr. Wilfred Henderson
589-6601
hendersonw@nashua.edu



	y
	y

		
	Oyster River High School
55 Coe Drive
Durham, NH 03824 



		
	Mr. Corey Parker
x6007
cparker@orcsd.org



	y
	y

	Pembroke Academy
209 Academy Road
Pembroke, NH 03275
		
	Ms. Suzanne Klink
x2085
sklink@sau53.org



	y
	y

	Portsmouth High School
50 Andrew Jarvis Drive
Portsmouth, NH 03801
		
	Mr. Rus Wilson
X2438
rwilson@portsmouth.k12.nh.us 

Mr. Tom Kozikowski
603-817-9481
tkozikowski@portsmouth.k12.nh.us



	y
	y

	Salem High School
44 Geremonty Drive
Salem, NH 03079
		
	Mr. David Rozumek
893-7089
drozumek@sau57.org



	y
	y

	Spaulding High School
130 Wakefield Street
Rochester, NH 03867
		
	Mr. Kevin Hebert
332-0757 x243
hebert.k@rochesterschools.com



	y
	y

		
	Stevens High School
175 Broad Street
Claremont, NH 03743 



		
	Mr. Aaron House
ahouse@claremont.k12.nh.us



	y
	n

		
	Trinity High School
581 Bridge Street
Manchester, NH 03104 



		
	Mr. Gary Leonard
668-2910 ext 20 
gleonard@trinity-hs.org 

Mr. Richard Powers
668-2910 ext. 22
dpowers@trinity-hs.org

	
	



	y
	y

		
	Windham High School
64 London Bridge Road
Windham, NH 03087 



	
	
	Mr. Bill Raycraft
537-2400 X3241
braycraft@windhamhighschool.org



	y
	y

		
	Bishop Guertin High School
194 Lund Road
Nashua, NH 03060 



		
	Mr. Peter Paladino
603-889-4107 x4347
paladinop@bghs.org 

Mr. Steve Duprat
603-889-4107 x4301
duprats@bghs.org



	y
	y

	Dover High School
25 Alumni Drive
Dover, NH 03820-4365
		
	Mr. Peter Wotton
516-6950/516-6952
peter.wotton@dover.k12.nh.us



	y
	y

	Exeter High School
1 Blue Hawk Drive
Exeter, NH 03833
		
	Mr. William Ball
775-8530/775-8406
bball@sau16.org



	y
	y

		
	Goffstown High School
27 Wallace Road
Goffstown, NH 03045 



		
	Mr. Steve Fountain
497-4841 
sfountain@goffstown.k12.nh.us



	y
	y

	Hanover High School
41 Lebanon Street
Hanover, NH 03755
		
	Mr. Michael Jackson
643-0655
michael.jackson@dresden.us



	y
	y

	Hollis/Brookline High School
24 Cavalier Court
Hollis, NH 03049
		
	Mr. Rhon Rupp
x368
rhon.rupp@sau41.org



	y
	y

	Kearsarge Regional High School
457 North Road
PO Box 182
North Sutton, NH 03260
		
	Mr. Scott Fitzgerald
x2305
sfitzgerald@kearsarge.org



	y
	y

	Kingswood Regional High School
396 South Main Street
Wolfeboro, NH 03894
		
	Ms. Andrea Ogden
569-8100
aogden@govwentworth.k12.nh.us



	y
	y

		
	Manchester Central High School
207 Lowell Street
Manchester, NH 03104 



		
	Mrs. Jane Clayton
X126
jclayton@mansd.org



	y
	y

		
	

		
	Nashua High School South
36 Riverside Drive
Nashua, NH 03062 



	

	
	



	Mr. Thomas Arria
589-2741
arriat@nashua.edu
	y
	y

		
	Pelham High School
85 Marsh Road
Pelham, NH 03076 



		
	Mr. Todd Kress
635-9652
tkress@pelhamsd.org



	y
	y

	Portsmouth Christian Academy at Dover
20 Seaborne Drive
Dover, NH 03820
	Mr. Derek Summers
x110
dsummers@pcaschool.org
	n
	y

	Prospect Mountain High School
242 Suncook Valley Road
Alton, NH 03809
		
	Mr. Corey Roux
x3049
croux@pmhschool.com



	y
	y

	Sanborn Regional High School
17 Danville Road
Kingston, NH 03848
		
	Ms. Victoria Parady-Guay
765-4552
vparadyguay@sau17.org



	y
	y

	St. Thomas Aquinas High School
197 Dover Point Road
Dover, NH 03820
		
	Mr. Ryan Brown
rbrown@stalux.org 



	y
	y

	White Mountains Regional High School
127 Regional Road
Whitefield, NH 03598
		
	Mr. Michael Curtis
837-2528 X2076
mcurtis@sau36.org



	y
	y

	Winnacunnet High School
1 Alumni Drive
Hampton, NH 03842
		
	Ms. Carol Dozibrin
926-9604
cdozibrin@winnacunnet.org



	y
	y




Stats

57 schools in the NHIAA have tennis teams.  Of those only 1 has only a girls team and only 1 has only a boys team.  So that is 56 girls teams and 56 boys teams.  So that is 112 tennis coaches.  
